POLY-FUSE® Resettable PTCs
© 2017 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 03/22/17
Radial Leaded  > 72R Series
The 72R Series is designed to provide overcurrent
protection to 72Vdc maximum voltage with a maximum
40A short circuit rating.

Revised: 03/22/17
Radial Leaded  > 72R Series
Part Ordering Number System
Packaging
Part Number
Ordering Part
Number
I hold
(A)
I hold
Code
Packaging
Option
Quantity
Quantity &
Packaging Codes
72R020X
72R020XU
0.20 020
Bulk 500 U
72R020XPR Tape and Ammo 2000 PR
72R025X
72R025XU
0.25 025
Bulk 500 U
72R025XPR Tape and Ammo 2000 PR
72R030X
72R030XU
0.30 030
Bulk 500 U
72R030XPR Tape and Ammo 2000 PR
72R040X
72R040XU
0.40 040
Bulk 500 U
72R040XPR Tape and Ammo 2000 PR
72R050X
72R050XU
0.50 050
Bulk 500 U
72R050XPR Tape and Ammo 2000 PR
72R065X
72R065XU
0.65 065
Bulk 500 U
72R065XPR Tape and Ammo 2000 PR
72R075X
72R075XU
0.75 075
Bulk 500 U
72R075XPR Tape and Ammo 2000 PR
72R090X
72R090XU
0.90 090
Bulk 500 U
72R090XPR Tape and Ammo 2000 PR
72R110X
72R110XU
1.10 110
Bulk 500 U
72R110XMR Tape and Ammo 1000 MR
72R135X
72R135XF
1.35 135
Bulk 200 F
72R135XMR Tape and Ammo 1000 MR
72R160X
72R160XF
1.60 160
Bulk 200 F
72R160XMR Tape and Ammo 1000 MR